PARETTE
SOMUJEN

ARCHITECTS

BIDDER

BASE BID

BIDDER'S LIST

TURF FIELD REPLACEMENTS @ RANDOLPH HIGH SCHOOL

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2024-10-10 @ 11:00am
PSA No.: 9920
Single Overall Contract

ALTERNATE #1

Track Resurfacing

ALTERNATE #2

Fencing Replacement

ALTERNATE #3

60 Oz. Pile Weight

ALTERNATE #4

100 Oz. Pile Weight

TOTAL BID

Abacus Sports

ACT Global

Applied Landscape Technologies

$1,715,976.00

$649,973.00

$78,870.00

$120,643.00

$343,526.00

$2,908,988.00

Athlefic Fields of America

ATT Sports, Inc.

A-Turf, Inc.

Dakota Excavating Contractor, Inc.

Field Turf

$2,000,263.00

$801,818.00

$125,972.00

$31,717.00

$190,302.00

$3,150,072.00

Gallen Contracting, Inc.

GL Group

Grade Construction

$1,933,297.55

$570,984.40

$121,537.04

$1,073,543.42

$1,240,933.63

$4,940,296.04

Keystone Sports Construction

$2,238,978.00

$759,103.00

$88,711.00

$89.,147.00

$531,676.00

$3,707,615.00

Paving Materials and Confracting LLC

Sprinturf (CT)

Sprinturf (PA)

The LandTek Group, LLC.

Your Way Construction, Inc.

$2,010,870.00

$625,990.00

$84,570.00

$0.00

$172,000.00

$2,893,430.00




