PARETTE SOMJEN ARCHITECTS

BIDDER'S LIST

TURF FIELD REPLACEMENTS @ RANDOLPH HIGH SCHOOL

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects Bids Due: 2024-10-10 @ 11:00am

PSA No.: 9920 Single Overall Contract

ARCHITECTS		3g.c 0c.	all Contract			
BIDDER	BASE BID	ALTERNATE #1 Track Resurfacing	ALTERNATE #2 Fencing Replacement	ALTERNATE #3 60 Oz. Pile Weight	ALTERNATE #4 100 Oz. Pile Weight	TOTAL BID
Abacus Sports	-	-	-	-	-	-
ACT Global	-	-	-	-	-	-
Applied Landscape Technologies	\$1,715,976.00	\$649,973.00	\$78,870.00	\$120,643.00	\$343,526.00	\$2,908,988.00
Athletic Fields of America	-	-	-	-	-	-
ATT Sports, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-	-
A-Turf, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dakota Excavating Contractor, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-	-
Field Turf	\$2,000,263.00	\$801,818.00	\$125,972.00	\$31,717.00	\$190,302.00	\$3,150,072.00
Gallen Contracting, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-	-
GL Group	-	-	-	-	-	-
Grade Construction	\$1,933,297.55	\$570,984.40	\$121,537.04	\$1,073,543.42	\$1,240,933.63	\$4,940,296.04
Keystone Sports Construction	\$2,238,978.00	\$759,103.00	\$88,711.00	\$89,147.00	\$531,676.00	\$3,707,615.00
Paving Materials and Contracting LLC	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sprinturf (CT)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sprinturf (PA)	-	-	-	-	-	-
The LandTek Group, LLC.	-	-	-	-	-	-
Your Way Construction, Inc.	\$2,010,870.00	\$625,990.00	\$84,570.00	\$0.00	\$172,000.00	\$2,893,430.00